JUNE 1, 2018

ADULT FICTION (PAGE 1)
MURDER IN THE LOCKED LIBRARY - ELLERY ADAMS
THE FALLEN - DAVID BALDACCI
READ HERRING HUNT - V.M. BURNS
THE FAMILY GATHERING - ROBYN CARR
BROWNIES AND BROOMSTICKS - BAILEY CATES
THE GLASS ROOM - ANN CLEEVES
HIDDEN DEPTHS - ANN CLEEVES
TELLING TALES - ANN CLEEVES
WHITE NIGHTS - ANN CLEEVES
THE SIXTH DAY - CATHERINE COULTER
WILD STAR - CATHERINE COULTER
HARDSCRABBLE - SANDRA DALLAS
DEADLY DESIRES AT HONEYCHURCH HALL - HANNAH DENNISON
BE A GOOD GIRL - TESS DIAMOND
VIPER WINE - HERMIONE EYRE
BY BOOK OR BY CROOK - EVA GATES
THE DISTANCE - HELEN GILTROW
THE ZIG ZAG GIRL - ELLY GRIFFITHS
FLASH POINTS - DAVID HAGBERG
KEEP HER SAFE - SOPHIE HANNAH
THE ROOM ON RUE AMELIE - KRISTIN HARMEL
THEN SHE WAS GONE - LISA JEWELL
LIGHTLESS - C.A. HIGGINS




ADULT FICTION (PAGE 2)
A PRAYER FOR OWEN MEANY - JOHN IRVIN
HELLO STRANGER - LISA KLEYPAS
JACKRABBIT SMILE - JOE R. LANSDALE
THE EXPATRIATES - JANICEY.K. LEE
WEDDING CAKE CRUMBLE - JENN MCKINLAY
MINUTE ZERO - TODD MOSS
TWENTY-ONE DAYS - ANNE PERRY
HOSTAGE TAKER - STEFANIE PINTOFF
THE TRAP - MELANIE RAABE
TWISTED PREY - JOHN SANDFORD
HEAD ON - JOHN SCALZI
THE PECAN MAN - CASSIE DANDRIDGE SELLECK
THE OTHER SON - ALEXANDER SODERBERG
A NANTUCKET WEDDING - NANCY THAYER
THE ICE TWINS - S.K. TREMAYNE
SHOOT FIRST - STUART WOODS

ADULT LARGE PRINT FICTION
ROBERT B. PARKER’S OLD BLACK MAGIC - ACE ATKINS
WOLF ON A STRING - BENJAMIN BLACK
THE FAMILY GATHERING - ROBYN CARR
THE CROOKED STAIRCASE - DEAN KOONTZ
TWISTED PREY - JOHN SANDFORD
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ADULT CHRISTIAN FICTION
GOD BLESS THE BROKEN ROAD - JENNIFER DORNBUSH
LOVE’S AWAKENING - LAURA FRANTZ
BLUE RIDGE SUNRISE - DENISE HUNTER
HONEYSUCKLE DREAMS - DENISE HUNTER
A BRIDE FOR KEEPS - MELISSA JAGEARS
ALL THINGS HIDDEN - TRACIE PETERSON




ADULT CHRISTIAN LARGE PRINT FICTION

A BORROWED DREAM - AMANDA CABOT
THE COURTSHIP BASKET - AMY CLIPSTON
KISSED BY A COWBOY - DEBRA CLOPTON
BETTING ON HOPE - DEBRA CLOPTON
THE BODEN BIRTHRIGHT - MARY CONNEALY
MY HEART BELONGS IN THE SUPERSTITION

MOUNTAINS - SUSAN PAGE DAVIS
HANNAH’S CHOICE - JAN DREXLER
SECRETS SHE KEPT - CATHY GOHLKE
UNTIL WE FIND HOME - CATHY GOHLKE
TOGETHER FOREVER - JODY HEDLUND
JUDAH’S WIFE - ANGELA HUNT
AN UNCOMMON COURTSHIP - KRISTI ANN HUNTER
THE LACEMAKER - LAURA FRANTZ
A MOST NOBLE HEIR - SUSAN ANNE MASON
FETCHING SWEETNESS - DANA MENTINK
THE PATTERN ARTIST - NANCY MOSER
RIVERS OF GOLD - TRACIE PETERSON
ASHES AND ICE - TRACIE - PETERSON
LOGAN’S LADY - TRACIE PETERSON
THE MELODY OF THE SOUL - LIZTOLSMA
WITH THIS RING? - KAREN WITEMEYER




ADULT WESTERN FICTION
AS THE CROW FLIES - CRAIG JOHNSON
HELL IS EMPTY - CRAIG JOHNSON
JUNKYARD DOGS - CRAIG JOHNSON
THE DARK HORSE - CRAIG JOHNSON
ANOTHER MAN’S MOCCASINS - CRAIG JOHNSON

ADULT NON-FICTION

THE COMPLETE GUIDE TO FRESHWATER FISHING
BASIC WILDERNESS SURVIVAL SKILLS - BRADFORD ANGIER
COOKBOOK FOR REVERSING DIABETES - NEAL D. BARNARD, MD
FIX-IT AND FORGET-IT: HOLIDAY FAVORITES - HOPE COMERFORD
THE LADY AND THE PANDA - VICKI CONSTANTINE CROKE
CLOUDLAND JOURNAL - BOOK ONE

THE FIRST YEAR OF EXPLORATION AND PERSONAL

DISCOVERING THE WILDERNESS - TIM ERNST
FEAST BY FIRELIGHT - EMMA FRISCH
MAGNOLIA TABLE - JOANNA GAINES
DEBBIE MACOMBER’S TABLE
I’LL BE GONE IN THE DARK - MICHELLE MCNAMARA




ADULT NON-FICTION AUDIO
YOUNG WASHINGTON - PETER STARK

ADULT FICTION AUDIO
THE HIGH TIDE CLUB - MARY KAY ANDREWS
THE FALLEN - DAVID BALDACCI
THE CUTTING EDGE - JEFFERY DEAVER
BY INVITATION ONLY - DOROTHEA BENTON FRANK
SEND DOWN THE RAIN - CHARLES MARTIN
SHELTER IN PLACE - NORA ROBERTS
AFTER ANNA - LISA SCOTTOLINE
THE CAST - DANIELLE STEEL
A NANTUCKET WEDDING - NANCY THAYER
MILA 18 - LEON URIS

ADULT CHRISTIAN FICTION AUDIO
THE TIDEWATER SISTERS - LISA WINGATE

YOUNG ADULT
BLOOD OF ATHOUSAND STARS - RHODA BELLEZA
STAR CROSSED - MARK SCHREIBER
ARTICHOKE’S HEART - SUZANNE SUPPLEE




JUVENILE FICTION

LUCKY ENOUGH - FRED BOWEN
THE STONE GIRL’S STORY - SARAH BETH DURST
THE ISLAND AT THE END OF

EVERYTHING - KIRAN MILLWOOD HARGRAVE
A VISION OF SHADOWS WARRIORS:

RIVER OF FIRE - ERIN HUNTER
YOU GO FIRST - ERIN ENTRADA KELLY
THE NOT SO BORING LETTERS OF

PRIVATE NOBODY - MATTHEW LANDIS
THE PROBLIM CHILDREN - NATALIE LLOYD
THE MAD WOLF’S DAUGHTER - DIANE MAGRAS
DESMOND COLE GHOST PATROL: THE HAUNTED

HOUSE NEXT DOOR - ANDREA MIEDOSO
THE INVENTORS AT NO. 8 - A.M. MORGEN

JUVENILE NON-FICTION

CRAFTY GIFTS - JANE BULL
REPTILES AND AMPHIBIANS - CATHERINE HERBERT HOWELL
WEBSTER’S DICTIONARY FOR STUDENTS: NEW EDITION
HISTORY’S MYSTERIES - KITSON JAZYNKA
OH, YUCK!: THE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

EVERYTHING NASTY - JOY MASOFF
RISING ABOVE: INSPIRING WOMEN IN

SPORTS - GREGORY ZUCKERMAN




EASY
A HIPPY-HOPPY TOAD - PEGGY ARCHER
A DOG WITH NICE EARS - LAUREN CHILD
ALION ISALION - POLLY DUNBAR
A ROUND OF ROBINS - KATIE HESTERMAN
THE TIPTOEING TIGER - PHILIPPA LEATHERS
SLEEP TRAIN - JONATHAN LONDON
ROAR: ADINOSAUR TOUR - MICHAEL PAUL
TEDDY’S FAVORITE TOY - CHRISTIAN TRIMMER



2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546
2547
2548
2549

DVD (PAGE 1)

THE COMMUTER

THE POST

PADDINGTON 2

HOSTILES

DEN OF THIEVES

BIG DADDY

PALE RIDER

PHANTOM THREAD

THE SHAPE OF WATER
TRAPPED IN PARADISE
FAMILY GUY: D1/V3/E1-4
LAWLESS

50 FIRST DATES

ANGER MANAGEMENT
BRUCE ALMIGHTY

FAMILY GUY: D3/V3/E9-13
FAST TIMES AT RIDGEMONT HIGH
FOR THE LOVE OF BENJI
DUMB AND DUMBER
DUMB AND DUMBER TO
MAZE RUNNER: THE DEATH CURE
THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

WHEN CALLS THE HEART: HEARTS AND MINDS

WINCHESTER

UNFORGOTTEN: COMPLETE SECOND SEASON

LITTLE WOMEN

PETER RABBIT

STAR WARS: THE LAST JEDI
STAR WARS: THE LAST JEDI
12 STRONG



2550
2551
2552
2553
2554
2555
2556
2557
2558
2559
2560
2561
2562
2563
2564

DVD (PAGE 2)

SHALLOW HAL

THE LONE RANGER

OLD DOGS

FILM STARS DON'T DIE IN LIVERPOOL
SAMSON

DREAM LAND: LITTLE ROCK’S WEST 9th STREET
BLACK PANTHER

BLACK PANTHER

THIS IS US: THE COMPLETE FIRST SEASON
A HAUNTING - SEASONS 1 & 2

CACHE

MADE IN AMERICA

MAGIC, MAGIC

WE'RE GOING ON A BEAR HUNT

STEEL RAILS IN ARKANSAS
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MEMORIAL BOOKS

Novels and Stories - Shirley Jackson
In Memory of Robin Walters Brislane
Presented by Eddy & Ailene Easley

A Prayer for Owen Meany - John Ivvin
In Memory of Don Taylor
Presented by SHS Class Of 1951

Cloudland Joumnal - Book One - The First Year of
Exploration and Personal Discovery in the Wildemess -
Iim Emst
In Memory Of Jimmy J. Loyd
Presented by Sue Green

Rebecca - Daphne Du Maurier
In Memory of Hazel Rundell
Presented by Lynn Siler

The Complete Guide to Freshwater Fishing
In Memory of Lee Drake
Presented by Sheridan High School Class of 1951



HONOR BOOKS
The Madman of Piney Woodss - Christopher Paul Curtis

In Honor of James Hartshorn, EFS Geotechnologies
Presented by Sheridan Rotary Club
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