ADULT FICTION (PAGE 1)

MURDER IN THE LOCKED LIBRARY – ELLERY ADAMS

THE FALLEN – DAVID BALDACCI

READ HERRING HUNT - V.M. BURNS

THE FAMILY GATHERING - ROBYN CARR

BROWNIES AND BROOMSTICKS – BAILEY CATES

THE GLASS ROOM – ANN CLEEVES

HIDDEN DEPTHS - ANN CLEEVES

TELLING TALES – ANN CLEEVES

WHITE NIGHTS - ANN CLEEVES

THE SIXTH DAY – CATHERINE COULTER

WILD STAR – CATHERINE COULTER

HARDSCRABBLE - SANDRA DALLAS

DEADLY DESIRES AT HONEYCHURCH HALL – HANNAH DENNISON

BE A GOOD GIRL - TESS DIAMOND

VIPER WINE – HERMIONE EYRE

BY BOOK OR BY CROOK - EVA GATES

THE DISTANCE - HELEN GILTROW

THE ZIG ZAG GIRL - ELLY GRIFFITHS

FLASH POINTS - DAVID HAGBERG

KEEP HER SAFE - SOPHIE HANNAH

THE ROOM ON RUE AMELIE – KRISTIN HARMEL

THEN SHE WAS GONE - LISA JEWELL

LIGHTLESS - C.A. HIGGINS

1

ADULT FICTION (PAGE 2)

A PRAYER FOR OWEN MEANY – JOHN IRVIN **HELLO STRANGER – LISA KLEYPAS** JACKRABBIT SMILE - JOE R. LANSDALE THE EXPATRIATES – JANICE Y.K. LEE WEDDING CAKE CRUMBLE – JENN MCKINLAY MINUTE ZERO – TODD MOSS TWFNTY-ONF DAYS – ANNF PFRRY **HOSTAGE TAKER – STEFANIE PINTOFF** THE TRAP - MEI ANIE RAARE TWISTED PREY – JOHN SANDFORD **HEAD ON – JOHN SCALZI** THE PECAN MAN - CASSIE DANDRIDGE SELLECK THE OTHER SON – ALEXANDER SODERBERG A NANTUCKET WEDDING – NANCY THAYER THE ICE TWINS – S.K. TREMAYNE SHOOT FIRST – STUART WOODS

ADULT LARGE PRINT FICTION

ROBERT B. PARKER'S OLD BLACK MAGIC – ACE ATKINS WOLF ON A STRING – BENJAMIN BLACK THE FAMILY GATHERING – ROBYN CARR THE CROOKED STAIRCASE – DEAN KOONTZ TWISTED PREY – JOHN SANDFORD

ADULT CHRISTIAN FICTION

GOD BLESS THE BROKEN ROAD – JENNIFER DORNBUSH LOVE'S AWAKENING – LAURA FRANTZ
BLUE RIDGE SUNRISE – DENISE HUNTER
HONEYSUCKLE DREAMS – DENISE HUNTER
A BRIDE FOR KEEPS – MELISSA JAGEARS
ALL THINGS HIDDEN – TRACIE PETERSON

ADULT CHRISTIAN LARGE PRINT FICTION

A BORROWED DREAM - AMANDA CABOT THE COURTSHIP BASKET – AMY CLIPSTON KISSED BY A COWBOY – DEBRA CLOPTON BETTING ON HOPE – DEBRA CLOPTON THE BODEN BIRTHRIGHT – MARY CONNEALY MY HEART BELONGS IN THE SUPERSTITION **MOUNTAINS – SUSAN PAGE DAVIS** HANNAH'S CHOICE – JAN DREXLER SECRETS SHE KEPT – CATHY GOHLKE UNTIL WE FIND HOME – CATHY GOHLKE TOGETHER FOREVER – JODY HEDLUND JUDAH'S WIFF - ANGFLA HUNT AN UNCOMMON COURTSHIP - KRISTI ANN HUNTER THE LACEMAKER – LAURA FRANTZ A MOST NOBLE HEIR - SUSAN ANNE MASON FETCHING SWEETNESS – DANA MENTINK THE PATTERN ARTIST – NANCY MOSER RIVERS OF GOLD – TRACIE PETERSON ASHES AND ICE - TRACIE - PETERSON LOGAN'S LADY – TRACIE PETERSON THE MELODY OF THE SOUL – LIZ TOLSMA WITH THIS RING? - KAREN WITEMEYER

ADULT WESTERN FICTION

AS THE CROW FLIES – CRAIG JOHNSON
HELL IS EMPTY – CRAIG JOHNSON
JUNKYARD DOGS – CRAIG JOHNSON
THE DARK HORSE – CRAIG JOHNSON
ANOTHER MAN'S MOCCASINS – CRAIG JOHNSON

ADULT NON-FICTION

THE COMPLETE GUIDE TO FRESHWATER FISHING
BASIC WILDERNESS SURVIVAL SKILLS – BRADFORD ANGIER
COOKBOOK FOR REVERSING DIABETES – NEAL D. BARNARD, MD
FIX-IT AND FORGET-IT: HOLIDAY FAVORITES – HOPE COMERFORD
THE LADY AND THE PANDA – VICKI CONSTANTINE CROKE
CLOUDLAND JOURNAL - BOOK ONE
THE FIRST YEAR OF EXPLORATION AND PERSONAL
DISCOVERING THE WILDERNESS – TIM ERNST
FEAST BY FIRELIGHT – EMMA FRISCH
MAGNOLIA TABLE – JOANNA GAINES
DEBBIE MACOMBER'S TABLE
I'LL BE GONE IN THE DARK – MICHELLE MCNAMARA

ADULT NON-FICTION AUDIO

YOUNG WASHINGTON - PETER STARK

ADULT FICTION AUDIO

THE HIGH TIDE CLUB – MARY KAY ANDREWS
THE FALLEN - DAVID BALDACCI
THE CUTTING EDGE - JEFFERY DEAVER
BY INVITATION ONLY - DOROTHEA BENTON FRANK
SEND DOWN THE RAIN – CHARLES MARTIN
SHELTER IN PLACE - NORA ROBERTS
AFTER ANNA - LISA SCOTTOLINE
THE CAST - DANIELLE STEEL
A NANTUCKET WEDDING – NANCY THAYER
MILA 18 – LEON URIS

ADULT CHRISTIAN FICTION AUDIO

THE TIDEWATER SISTERS - LISA WINGATE

YOUNG ADULT

BLOOD OF A THOUSAND STARS – RHODA BELLEZA STAR CROSSED – MARK SCHREIBER ARTICHOKE'S HEART – SUZANNE SUPPLEE

JUVENILE FICTION

JUVENILE NON-FICTION

CRAFTY GIFTS – JANE BULL
REPTILES AND AMPHIBIANS – CATHERINE HERBERT HOWELL
WEBSTER'S DICTIONARY FOR STUDENTS: NEW EDITION
HISTORY'S MYSTERIES – KITSON JAZYNKA
OH, YUCK!: THE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
EVERYTHING NASTY – JOY MASOFF
RISING ABOVE: INSPIRING WOMEN IN
SPORTS – GREGORY ZUCKERMAN

EASY

A HIPPY-HOPPY TOAD – PEGGY ARCHER
A DOG WITH NICE EARS – LAUREN CHILD
A LION IS A LION – POLLY DUNBAR
A ROUND OF ROBINS – KATIE HESTERMAN
THE TIPTOEING TIGER – PHILIPPA LEATHERS
SLEEP TRAIN – JONATHAN LONDON
ROAR: A DINOSAUR TOUR – MICHAEL PAUL
TEDDY'S FAVORITE TOY – CHRISTIAN TRIMMER

DVD (PAGE 1)

	DID (I AGE 1)
2520	THE COMMUTER
2521	THE POST
2522	PADDINGTON 2
2523	HOSTILES
2524	DEN OF THIEVES
2525	BIG DADDY
2526	PALE RIDER
2527	PHANTOM THREAD
2528	THE SHAPE OF WATER
2529	TRAPPED IN PARADISE
2530	FAMILY GUY: D1/V3/E1-4
2531	LAWLESS
2532	50 FIRST DATES
2533	ANGER MANAGEMENT
2534	BRUCE ALMIGHTY
2535	FAMILY GUY: D3/V3/E9-13
2536	FAST TIMES AT RIDGEMONT HIGH
2537	FOR THE LOVE OF BENJI
2538	DUMB AND DUMBER
2539	DUMB AND DUMBER TO
2540	MAZE RUNNER: THE DEATH CURE
2541	THE GREATEST SHOWMAN
2542	WHEN CALLS THE HEART: HEARTS AND MINDS
2543	WINCHESTER
2544	UNFORGOTTEN: COMPLETE SECOND SEASON
2545	LITTLE WOMEN
2546	PETER RABBIT
2547	STAR WARS: THE LAST JEDI
2548	STAR WARS: THE LAST JEDI
2549	12 STRONG

DVD (PAGE 2)

2550	SHALLOW HAL
2551	THE LONE RANGER
2552	OLD DOGS
2553	FILM STARS DON'T DIE IN LIVERPOOL
2554	SAMSON
2555	DREAM LAND: LITTLE ROCK'S WEST 9th STREET
2556	BLACK PANTHER
2557	BLACK PANTHER
2558	THIS IS US: THE COMPLETE FIRST SEASON
2559	A HAUNTING - SEASONS 1 & 2
2560	CACHE
2561	MADE IN AMERICA
2562	MAGIC, MAGIC
2563	WE'RE GOING ON A BEAR HUNT
2564	STEEL RAILS IN ARKANSAS

MEMORIAL BOOKS

Novels and Stories - Shirley Jackson
In Memory of Robin Walters Brislane
Presented by Eddy & Ailene Easley

A Prayer for Owen Meany – John Irvin
In Memory of Don Taylor
Presented by SHS Class Of 1951

Cloudland Journal - Book One - The First Year of Exploration and Personal Discovery in the Wilderness - Tim Ernst

In Memory Of Jimmy J. Loyd Presented by Sue Green

Rebecca – Daphne Du Maurier
In Memory of Hazel Rundell
Presented by Lynn Siler

The Complete Guide to Freshwater Fishing
In Memory of Lee Drake
Presented by Sheridan High School Class of 1951

HONOR BOOKS

The Madman of Piney Woods – Christopher Paul Curtis
In Honor of James Hartshorn, EFS Geotechnologies
Presented by Sheridan Rotary Club